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Summer 2024 · Wednesday - Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:45 Court 3a ABCDE FC Mah-Tildas

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 1 Huff n Puff United Sweaty Betty's

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 3b The Fact Hunt Ballsports

Wed 04 Sep 2024 20:15 Court 2 Goal Diggers Sportsball

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 11 Sep 2024 18:45 Court 3a Ballsports ABCDE FC

Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 1 Sportsball The Fact Hunt

Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 3b Sweaty Betty's Goal Diggers

Wed 11 Sep 2024 20:15 Court 2 Mah-Tildas Huff n Puff United
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 18 Sep 2024 18:45 Court 3a The Fact Hunt Goal Diggers

Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 1 Huff n Puff United Ballsports

Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 3b ABCDE FC Sportsball

Wed 18 Sep 2024 20:15 Court 2 Mah-Tildas Sweaty Betty's

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 25 Sep 2024 18:45 Court 3a Ballsports Mah-Tildas

Wed 25 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 1 Goal Diggers ABCDE FC

Wed 25 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 3b Sportsball Huff n Puff United

Wed 25 Sep 2024 20:15 Court 2 Sweaty Betty's The Fact Hunt

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 02 Oct 2024 18:45 Court 3a Huff n Puff United Goal Diggers
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Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 1 Mah-Tildas Sportsball

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 3b Ballsports Sweaty Betty's

Wed 02 Oct 2024 20:15 Court 2 ABCDE FC The Fact Hunt

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 09 Oct 2024 18:45 Court 3a The Fact Hunt Huff n Puff United

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 1 Sweaty Betty's ABCDE FC

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 3b Goal Diggers Mah-Tildas

Wed 09 Oct 2024 20:15 Court 2 Sportsball Ballsports

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:45 Court 3a Sportsball Sweaty Betty's

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 1 Ballsports Goal Diggers

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 3b Mah-Tildas The Fact Hunt

Wed 16 Oct 2024 20:15 Court 2 Huff n Puff United ABCDE FC

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024
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Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:45 Court 3a Ballsports The Fact Hunt

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 1 Goal Diggers Sportsball

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 3b Mah-Tildas ABCDE FC

Wed 23 Oct 2024 20:15 Court 2 Huff n Puff United Sweaty Betty's

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:45 Court 3a ABCDE FC Ballsports

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 1 Sweaty Betty's Mah-Tildas

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 Court 3b Sportsball Huff n Puff United

Wed 30 Oct 2024 20:15 Court 2 The Fact Hunt Goal Diggers

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:45 Court 3a Mah-Tildas Huff n Puff United

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 Court 1 Goal Diggers ABCDE FC

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 Court 3b Ballsports Sweaty Betty's

Wed 06 Nov 2024 20:15 Court 2 The Fact Hunt Sportsball
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:45 Court 3a ABCDE FC The Fact Hunt

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:30 Court 1 Huff n Puff United Ballsports

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:30 Court 3b Sweaty Betty's Goal Diggers

Wed 13 Nov 2024 20:15 Court 2 Sportsball Mah-Tildas

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:45 Court 3a Goal Diggers Huff n Puff United

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:30 Court 1 The Fact Hunt Sweaty Betty's

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:30 Court 3b ABCDE FC Sportsball

Wed 20 Nov 2024 20:15 Court 2 Ballsports Mah-Tildas

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:45 Court 3a Mah-Tildas Goal Diggers
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Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:30 Court 1 Sportsball Ballsports

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:30 Court 3b Huff n Puff United The Fact Hunt

Wed 27 Nov 2024 20:15 Court 2 Sweaty Betty's ABCDE FC

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:45 Court 3a Sweaty Betty's Sportsball

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 1 ABCDE FC The Fact Hunt

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 3b Ballsports Huff n Puff United

Wed 04 Dec 2024 20:15 Court 2 Goal Diggers Mah-Tildas

Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:45 Court 3a Ballsports Sweaty Betty's

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 1 ABCDE FC Goal Diggers

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 3b Sportsball Huff n Puff United

Wed 11 Dec 2024 20:15 Court 2 The Fact Hunt Mah-Tildas

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 16 Dec 2024
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Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Extra Friendly Game

Wed 18 Dec 2024 18:45 Court 3a Goal Diggers The Fact Hunt

Wed 18 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 1 ABCDE FC Mah-Tildas

Wed 18 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 3b Ballsports Sportsball

Wed 18 Dec 2024 20:15 Court 2 Huff n Puff United Sweaty Betty's

Page 7 of 7 Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 15:03:57


	Lindfield Sports Centre
	Summer 2024 · Wednesday - Mixed
	Round 1 · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024
	Round 2 · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024
	Round 3 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024
	Round 4 · Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024
	Round 5 · Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024
	Round 6 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024
	Round 7 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024
	Round 8 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024
	Round 9 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024
	Round 10 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024
	Round 11 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024
	Round 12 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024
	Round 13 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024
	Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024
	Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024
	Round 16 · Week starting Mon 16 Dec 2024


